ictice_CcCost_Share_Progran

315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
326
326
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
340
340
340
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
382
382
382
382
382

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Practice_Name

Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control

Clearing and Snagging
Clearing and Snagging

Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Cover Crop

Cover Crop

Cover Crop

Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Component
Biological Control - Insects
Chemical, Aerial
Chemical, Spot Treatment
Competing Vegetation Control
Hand Tools
High Cost Chemical
Low Cost Chemical
Mechanical
Three Treatments
Two Treatments
Fence Removal and Disposal
Vegetation Removal
Introduced Species
Introduced Species, High FI
Introduced Species, with Foregone Income
Native Species
Native Species, High with Foregone Income
Native Species, with Foregone Income
Organic, with Foregone Income
Plug Combination, <=0.5 ac.
Plug Planting, <=0.5 ac.
Special Ecotypes, Wildlife, or Pollinators
Special Ecotypes, Wildlife, or Pollinators, with Foregone Income
Cover Crop Adaptive Mgt
General Purpose
Legume-N Fixation, Organic
Introduced Species
Introduced Species with Land Shaping
Introduced Species, hydroseeding
Native plugs, <=0.5 ac
Native Species
Native Species with Land Shaping
Native Species, Hydroseed
Organic
Barbed/Smooth Wire
Difficult Installation
Electric
Organic Fence
Safety or Heavy Use

Unit_Type
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ft
Ft
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft

Unit_Cost
91.27
39.13
158.36
807.91
261.4
37.66
16.76
72.99
152.64
114.52
2.61
12.52
100.79
270.69
233.46
171.99
448.01
304.66
307.81
5463.75
20642.02
945
1077.67
365.24
101.9
144.36
128.78
833.21
1629.63
3125.9
342.39
906.21
1843.24
745.55
3.25
4.58
1.83
3.54
5.08

Cost_Type Share_Rate

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



382
382
382
384
384
384
384
390
390

390

390
390
390
301
391
301
391
301
391
301
391
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
472
472
484
484
484
484
484

EQIp
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Fence
Fence
Fence
Woody Residue Treatment
Woody Residue Treatment
Woody Residue Treatment
Woody Residue Treatment
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover

Riparian Herbaceous Cover

Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer

Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Grade Stabilization Structure
Access Control

Access Control

Mulching

Mulching

Mulching

Mulching

Mulching

Water Quality

Wildlife Exclusion

Woven Wire

Chipping and hauling off-site
Forest Slash Treatment, Heavy

Restoration/conservation treatment following catastrophic events

Slash Treatment, Light

Broadcast Seeting with Foregone Income
Combination Broadcast Seeding and Plug Planting

Combination Broadcast Seeding and Plug Planting with Foregone Income

Plug Planting

Plug Planting with Foregone income

Riparian Broadcast Seeding
Bare-root, hand planted
Bare-root, machine planted
Cuttings, Medium to Large
Cuttings, Small to Medium
Large container, hand planted
Seeding

Small container, hand planted
Small container, machine planted
Check Dams

Embankment, Pipe <= 6 inch
Embankment, Pipe >12 inch
Embankment, Pipe 8-12 inch
Embankment, Soil Treatment
Log Drop Structures

Pipe Drop, Plastic

Pipe Drop, Steel

Rock Drop Structures

Sheet Pile

Weir Drop Structures

Seasonal exclusion, High production
Seasonal exclusion, Low production
Erosion Control Blanket, Steep Slopes

Geotextile

Hydromulch

Natural Materials
Natural Materials, Heavy

Ft
Ft
Ft
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac

Ac

Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ton
CuYd
CuYd
CuYd
CuYd
Ea
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
Ea
SqFt
Ac
Ac
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
Ac
Ac

17.29
7.42
4.17

227.77
269.13
663.44
145.89
1664.63
10394.61

11072.23

20535.06
20927.26
1037.26
1161.73
1099.46
3444.99
1291.08
4689.48
161.9
2052.38
1814.88
32.7
4.25
6.14
5.06
7.45
3922.48
20.7
11.05
54.68
4195.59
72.67
76.09
23.48
0.13
0.2
0.04
211.99
576.59

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



484
484
484
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
512
512
512
512
512
512
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
533
533
550

EQIp
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Mulching

Mulching

Mulching

Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline

Livestock Pipeline
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing

Pumping Plant

Pumping Plant

Range Planting

Plastic

Tree and Shrub

Wood Chips

Hand Site Prep, Individual Spots, Disaster Rehabilitation
Hand Site Prep, Individual Spots, Light Vegetation
Hand Site Prep, Individual Spots, Thick Vegetation
Hand Site Prep, Individual Spots, Woody, Wet
Mechanical, Brush Rake

Mechanical, Shredding, Heavy vegetation
Mechanical, Shredding, Light vegetation
NonNative High Seeding Rate no Lime
Non-Native Standard Seeding no Fertilizer
Non-Native Standard Seeding with Fertilizer
NonNative, High Seeding Rate with Lime or similar amendment
Organic, Nonnative Species

Small Acage NonNative High Seeding Rate no Lime
HDPE (Iron Pipe Size & Tubing)

HDPE (Iron Pipe Size & Tubing) Difficult install
PVC (Iron Pipe Size)

PVC (Iron Pipe Size) Difficult install

PVC deep trench

PVC, High Fitting Ratio

Steel (Iron Pipe Size)

Steel (Iron Pipe Size) Difficult Install

Surface HDPE (Iron Pipe Size & Tubing)

Surface Steel (Iron Pipe Size)

Habitat Management, Basic

Habitat Management, Intensive

Pasture, Basic

Pasture, Basic, Large Acs

Pasture, Deferment

Pasture, Intensive

Range Basic

Range, Deferment

Range, Intensive

Targeted Grazing Brush Control

Targeted Grazing Herbaceous Weed Control
Livestock Nose Pump

Water Ram Pump

Native Species Broadcast

SqFt
Ea
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ea

Inch
Ac

0.04
1.83
937.35
398.72
173.95
622.56
1077.77
319.73
751.38
478.44
220.61
85.19
167.03
302.09
260.02
342.84
191
4.06
2.01
4.02
5.54
2.52
5.1
7.42
11
4.2
3.99
6.65
33.62
7.99
62.09
55.05
2.96
6.89
4.01
1275.13
612.95
905.39
784.2
344.82

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



550
550
550
550
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
561
561
595
595
595
595
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614

EQIp
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Range Planting

Range Planting

Range Planting

Range Planting

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Access Road

Heavy Use Area Protection

Heavy Use Area Protection
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Watering Facility

Native Species High Forb Drilled

Native Species Low Forb Drilled

Non-Native Species Broadcast

NonNative Species Drilled

Erosion Control, Surfaced

Erosion Control, Unsurfaced

Road Rehab, Earth, <10% Hillside Slope

Road Rehab, Earth, >10% Hillside Slope

Road Rehab, Surfaced, <10% Hillside Slope

Road Rehab, Surfaced, 10%-40% Slope

Rolling dip addition

Waterbar addition

Rock/Gravel

Rock/Gravel on Geotextile

Field Crop 21 to 40 Mitigation Index Score

Field Crop Greater than 40 Mitigation Index Score
Field Crop Less than or Equal to 20 Mitigation Index Score
Risk Prevention IPM All RCs

Conservation, 1 gal pots, Hand planting, Per seedling
Conservation, Hand Planting

Conservation, Hand Planting, Browse protection
Floodplain Living Tree Fence

Floodplain Stabilization

High Density, Mechanical planting

Medium Density, Mechanical Planting

Native Seed, Hand Plant

Reforestation, <1 ac, Hand planting, Per Tree

Reforestation, <1 ac., Hand planting, Browse protection, Per Tree

Reforestation, 1 Ac or more, Hand planting

Reforestation, 1 Ac or more, Hand planting, Browse protection

Above Ground Storage Tank
Below Ground Storage Tank
Bottomless Steel Tank w/o Liner
Bottomless Steel Tank with liner
Frost Free Trough

Remote Stock Trough

Stock Trough, >300 to 600 gal
Stock Trough, >600 gal

Stock Trough, 300 gal or less
Tire Trough

Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
Ft
SqFt
SqgFt
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ea
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ea
Ea
Ac
Ac
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal

314.72
209.99
127.99
101.58
3.42
1.15
1.02
2.21
10.13
11.6
5.67
8.04
0.9
11
21.85
27.24
17.18
122.57
6.72
188.88
517.8
16295.96
4256.75
392.77
184.11
404.44
1.65
2.99
392.8
520.63
1.19
2.03
1.23
1.2
24.34
4.33
3.1
1.99
4.81
1.7

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



645 EQIP Upland Wildlife Habitat Management Habitat Monitoring and Management, High Intensity and Complexity Ac 73.97 PR 100

Habitat Monitoring and Management, High Intensity and Complexity With

645 EQIP Upland Wildlife Habitat Management Ac 146.12 PR 100
Foregone Income
645 EQIP Upland Wildlife Habitat Management Habitat Monitoring and Management, Low Intensity and Complexity Ac 7.94 PR 100
645 EQIP Upland Wildlife Habitat Management Habitat Monitoring and Management, Medium Intensity and Complexity Ac 18.86 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Fence Markers, Vinyl Undersill Ft 0.13 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Nesting Box, Large Ea 71.74 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Nesting Box, Large, with steel pole Ea 171.38 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Nesting Box, Small Ea 40.66 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Nesting Box, Small, with wood pole Number 74.18 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Raptor Perch Pole Number 380.9 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Snag Creation Ea 19.14 PR 100
649 EQIP Structures for Wildlife Downed Large Wood-Upland Ea 133.52 PR 100
655 EQIP Forest Trails and Landings Access Rehab >40% Hillside Slope Ft 2.52 PR 100
655 EQIP Forest Trails and Landings Access Rehab 10%-40% Hillside Slope Ft 2.21 PR 100
655 EQIP Forest Trails and Landings Post Catastrophic Event Trail Erosion Control, Slopes >35% Ft 3.97 PR 100
655 EQIP Forest Trails and Landings Trail Erosion Control w/o Vegetation, Slopes < 35% Ft 2.76 PR 100
655 EQIP Forest Trails and Landings Trail Erosion Control w/o Vegetation, Slopes >35% Ft 5.03 PR 100
666 EQIP Forest Stand Improvement Pre-commercial Thinning, Hand tools, Heavy Ac 305.6 PR 100
666 EQIP Forest Stand Improvement Pre-commercial Thinning, Hand tools, Light Ac 193.18 PR 100
666 EQIP Forest Stand Improvement Timber Stand Improvement, Single Stem Treatment Ac 380.64 PR 100
666 EQIP Forest Stand Improvement Timber Stand Improvement, Chemical, Aerial Ac 63.27 PR 100
666 EQIP Forest Stand Improvement Timber Stand Improvement, Chemical, Ground Ac 92.48 PR 100
910 EQIP Technical Assistance (No.) TA Planning No. 0 AM 100
911 EQIP Technical Assistance (No.) TA Design No. 0 AM 100
912 EQIP Technical Assistance (No.) TA Application No. 0 AM 100
913 EQIP Technical Assistance (No.) TA Check-out No. 0 AM 100
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